Euro Series

h AT ¢

X

OKN Junior |\ eqiriep List (40 Drivers)

26/30 JUNE 2024

NJ

Document 1

No.
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
713
714
715
716
717
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742

Competitor

FUSION MOTORSPORT
FIREFLY RACING TEAM
JANA RACING

WARD RACING

LA MOTORSPORT

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

TONA RACING KART ASD
AKM MOTORSPORT

SCARPI RACING

FUSION MOTORSPORT

EKS MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

MG RACING TEAM

KR MOTORSPORT

JANA RACING

KIDIX SRL

KIDIX SRL

SIUSKPIGIAU.LT PILENAI RACING
CMT ASD

KOSKI MOTORSPORT
GAMOTO SRL

GAMOTO SRL

GAMOTO SRL

SAVANI COMPETITION SRL
GAMOTO SRL

ZANCHI MOTORSPORT
KIDIX SRL

COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
KRZ MOTORSPORT
MODENA KART

MODENA KART

BORSCH RACING

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
Tedesco Stanislao

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
AKM MOTORSPORT

Monster K Factory Team ASD

Nation Driver

EIE  PILIPENKO MARK

53w  MOLOTA ALEX

#A N MAzZzZOLA LUDOVICO
SaEm  ESKANDARI-MARANDI SEBASTIAN
S 1 | BLANCOBRUNO

ZamEm SHIFION

samm TANG ZIXUAN

Sl | TONALINI CRISTIAN
£ | NARDELLI MARIACHIARA
S 1 | CARRER GIOELE

EIE | ADRIANZEN AMARU
Ml D'AMICO LORENZO
= | HAKKINEN ELLA

Semm  DUDKOWSKI KSAWERY
S 0B PEZZUTTO ENEA

A BONHOMME LUCAS
Sm OGERMIA

Zamm FARFUS VICTORIA

P SILKUNAITE VANESA

A ] BRYLAADAM

Z=f=  TSENG EASON

S 0 | STANLEY NICOLA

S 0l BAGUTTIPIETRO

S | PANETTA BAUTISTA

1 1 DONDILEONARDO

Sl 1 | SACCA ANDREA

S ] RUYKOVLYUBOSLAV
S ] PEDROTTIEGON

Z= | KOSMOPOULOS NEFELI
Semm | WYSZOMIRSKA AMELIA
1 GIUSTO GIACOMO

S B VAN STAVEREN BILLY JORDAN
gmm  VITVER MATYAS

S 1 | VIAPIANA VALERIO

M ] FRIGOLET SEBASTIAN
Sl | PIZZONIA NETO ANTONIO REGINAL
S ] TEDESCOEMILIO

S 1 PICCOLO GIUSEPPE
£4by | POVAZHNAIA SOFIA

Sl | IANNONE DAVIDE
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Equipment

KR/ IAME / VEGA

GILLARD / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

EKS / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
KR / IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

CRG / TM KART / VEGA

KR /TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
OTK/IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR / IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR / IAME / VEGA

CRG / TM KART / VEGA

Timekeeper Z/

Race Director [
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